subject property.

• The property is let entirely to Christian
Ostwald (t/a Crocodile Antiques) and
Muswell Hill Kitchenware Ltd, providing a
WAULT of 11.08 years to expiry (4 years
to break).

• Freehold.

We are instructed to seek offers 
in excess of £1,550,000 (One 
Million Five Hundred and Fifty 
Thousand Pounds) subject to 
contract and exclusive of VAT. A 
purchase at this level will reflect 
a net initial yield of 7.23% 
assuming standard purchasers' 
costs of 6.12%.

Muswell Hill benefits from strong road 
communications, situated approximately 
1 mile (1.6km) north east of the A1, the

[...]

The particulars in this brochure are believed to be correct, but accuracy cannot be guaranteed and they are expressly 
excluded from any contract.  SUBJECT TO CONTRACT 2024

Further Information

Proposal
We are instructed to seek offers in excess of 
£1,550,000 (One Million Five Hundred and 
Fifty Thousand Pounds) subject to contract and 
exclusive of VAT. A purchase at this level will 
reflect a net initial yield of 7.23% assuming 
standard purchaser’s costs of 6.12%.

Charlie Spilsbury
07894 984 580
charliespilsbury@fmx.co.uk

Patrick Kilvington
07860 625 512